:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9760359

Aug 18, 2024 - 02:36 (UTC)

In epoch 305,011 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1204380 - 0.018828026 ETH®
49.07 USD

2 1204381 - 0.064640128 ETH®
168.49 USD

3 1204382 - 0.018568200 ETH®
48.39 USD

4 1204383 - 0.018555953 ETH®
48.36 USD

S 1204384 - 0.018319794 ETH®
47.75 USD

6 1204385 - 0.018411800 ETH®
47.99 USD

7 1204386 - 0.018706446 ETH®
48.76 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/9760359
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/305011
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1204380
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1204381
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1204382
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1204383
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1204384
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1204385
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1204386

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1204387

1204388

1204389

1204390

1204391

1204392

1204393

1204394

1204395

Validator Id

225393

Amount

- 0.018830340
49.08 USD

- 0.018845505
49.12 USD

- 0.018659469
48.63 USD

- 0.018629327
48.55 USD

- 0.018695735
48.73 USD

- 0.018604990
48.49 USD

- 0.018967133
49.43 USD

- 0.018693772
48.72 USD

- 0.018649268
48.61 USD

Amount

+ 0.040535400
105.65 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1204387
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1204388
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1204389
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1204390
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1204391
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1204392
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1204393
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1204394
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1204395
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/225393

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



