

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 23:18 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 9760359

DATE & TIME Aug 18, 2024 · 02:36 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 305,011 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	1204380	- 0.018828026 ETH � 49.07 USD
2	<u>1204381</u>	- 0.064640128 ETH � 168.49 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1204382</u>	- 0.018568200 ETH � 48.39 USD
4	<u>1204383</u>	- 0.018555953 ETH � 48.36 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1204384</u>	- 0.018319794 ETH � 47.75 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1204385</u>	- 0.018411800 ETH � 47.99 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1204386</u>	- 0.018706446 ETH � 48.76 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>1204387</u>	- 0.018830340 ETH � 49.08 USD
9	1204388	- 0.018845505 ETH � 49.12 USD
<u>10</u>	1204389	- 0.018659469 ETH � 48.63 USD
<u>11</u>	1204390	- 0.018629327 ETH � 48.55 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1204391</u>	- 0.018695735 ETH � 48.73 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1204392</u>	- 0.018604990 ETH � 48.49 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1204393</u>	- 0.018967133 ETH � 49.43 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1204394</u>	- 0.018693772 ETH � 48.72 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1204395</u>	- 0.018649268 ETH � 48.61 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	225393	+ 0.040535400 ETH � 105.65 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.